
 2014 IESMA Conference Agenda DRAFT 3/11/2014

Time Event Session Title Speaker(s)

9:00am-
5:00pm

EMAT Training EMAT Training

8:00am-
4:30pm

8:30am-
12:00pm

Session 1 HIRA / THIRA Training
Darryl Dragoo, IEMA                         
Dan Riemann, ING

8:30am-
12:00pm

Session 2 PIO - Tools of the Trade
Patti Thomson, IEMA                    
David Gervino, DuPage County 

12:00pm- 
1:00pm

1:00pm- 
4:30pm

Session 3 Special Needs Training
Darryl Dragoo, IEMA                         
Dan Riemann, ING

1:00pm- 
4:30pm

Session 4 Commodity Flow Study
Steven Holbert, Stephenson County 
EMA

4:45pm-
5:45pm

7:00pm- 
9:00pm

8:00am-
4:30pm

8:00am-
8:15am

General Session President Opening Remarks Ryan Buckingham, IESMA President

8:15am- 
8:45am

General Session IEMA Director Jonathon Monken, IEMA

8:45am- 
9:15am

General Session FEMA Region V Administrator Andrew Velasquez FEMA

9:15am-
10:00am

General Session
Grant Panel -                            
School Security / HMEP / EMPG  
IPRA / Hazard Mitigation 

Don Kauerauf, IEMA                      
Janie Martin, IEMA                        
Kevin Sledge, IEMA                  
Michelle Hanneken, IEMA                       
Bill Conway, IEMA                             
Ron Davis, IEMA

10:00am-
11:00am

General Session
Chicago Marathon - Special 
Events Planning

Robert Troy - City of Chicago Office of 
Emergency Management and 
Communications

Wednesday, April 30

Thursday, May 1

Registration

Friday, May 2 

Lunch

IESMA Board Meeting

Vendor Reception

Registration
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Time Event Session Title Speaker(s)

11:00am-
11:15am

11:15am-
12:15pm

Breakout Session 1 Train Derailments
Cristofer Burch - The Alton & 
Southern Railway CO. 

11:15am-
12:15pm

Breakout Session 2 Recovery Earl Zuelke - FEMA

11:15am-
12:15pm

Breakout Session 3 Engaging Elected Officials
Troy Erbentraut - OSF Saint Francis 
Medical Center

12:15pm- 
1:15pm

1:15pm-
2:15pm

General Session
Tazewell County Tornado 
Response

Dawn Cook - Tazewell County EMA 

2:15pm-
2:30pm

2:30pm-
3:30pm

Breakout Session 1 MARC Harley Jones - American Red Cross 

2:30pm-
3:30pm

Breakout Session 2 Social Media
Jay Stewart - Statewide Terrorism & 
Intelligence Center 

2:30pm-
3:30pm

Breakout Session 3
The Evolution of Hazardous 
Materials Incidents and Response

Janie Martin - IEMA

3:45pm-
4:45pm

6:00pm

8:30am- 
8:45am

General Session President's Welcome Kevin Sargent - IESMA President 

8:45am- 
9:00am

General Session EM Committee Dan Fulscher & David Christensen

9:00am-
9:15am

9:15am-
10:30am

General Session TBA TBA

10:30am-
10:45am

10:45am-
12:00pm

Closing Speaker
Standerdized School Emergency 
Management, "Who Said" Training 

Jeff Kaye

12:15pm

Break

Friday, May 2 (Continued)

Break

Saturday, May 3

Lunch 

Break

Annual Membership Meeting

Banquet

IESMA Executive Board Meeting

Break


	Schedule

