2014 IESMA Conference Agenda

Time	Event	Session Title	Speaker(s)		
Wednesday, April 30					
9:00am- 5:00pm	EMAT Training	EMAT Training			
Thursday, May 1					
8:00am- 4:30pm	Registration				
8:30am- 12:00pm	Session 1	HIRA / THIRA Training	Darryl Dragoo, IEMA Dan Riemann, ING		
8:30am- 12:00pm	Session 2	PIO - Tools of the Trade	Patti Thomson, IEMA David Gervino, DuPage County		
12:00pm- 1:00pm	Lunch				
1:00pm- 4:30pm	Session 3	Special Needs Training	Darryl Dragoo, IEMA Dan Riemann, ING		
1:00pm- 4:30pm	Session 4	Commodity Flow Study	Steven Holbert, Stephenson County EMA		
4:45pm- 5:45pm	IESMA Board Meeting				
7:00pm- 9:00pm	Vendor Reception				
Friday, May 2					
8:00am- 4:30pm	Registration				
8:00am- 8:15am	General Session	President Opening Remarks	Ryan Buckingham, IESMA President		
8:15am- 8:45am	General Session	IEMA Director	Jonathon Monken, IEMA		
8:45am- 9:15am	General Session	FEMA Region V Administrator	Andrew Velasquez FEMA		
9:15am- 10:00am	General Session	Grant Panel - School Security / HMEP / EMPG IPRA / Hazard Mitigation	Don Kauerauf, IEMA Janie Martin, IEMA Kevin Sledge, IEMA Michelle Hanneken, IEMA Bill Conway, IEMA Ron Davis, IEMA		
10:00am- 11:00am	General Session	Chicago Marathon - Special Events Planning	Robert Troy - City of Chicago Office of Emergency Management and Communications		

2014 IESMA Conference Agenda

Time	Event	Session Title	Speaker(s)		
Friday, May 2 (Continued)					
11:00am- 11:15am	Break				
11:15am- 12:15pm	Breakout Session 1	Train Derailments	Cristofer Burch - The Alton & Southern Railway CO.		
11:15am- 12:15pm	Breakout Session 2	Recovery	Earl Zuelke - FEMA		
11:15am- 12:15pm	Breakout Session 3	Engaging Elected Officials	Troy Erbentraut - OSF Saint Francis Medical Center		
12:15pm- 1:15pm	Lunch				
1:15pm- 2:15pm	General Session	Tazewell County Tornado Response	Dawn Cook - Tazewell County EMA		
2:15pm- 2:30pm	Break				
2:30pm- 3:30pm	Breakout Session 1	MARC	Harley Jones - American Red Cross		
2:30pm- 3:30pm	Breakout Session 2	Social Media	Jay Stewart - Statewide Terrorism & Intelligence Center		
2:30pm- 3:30pm	Breakout Session 3	The Evolution of Hazardous Materials Incidents and Response	Janie Martin - IEMA		
3:45pm- 4:45pm	Annual Membership Meeting				
6:00pm	Banquet				
		Saturday, May 3			
8:30am- 8:45am	General Session	President's Welcome	Kevin Sargent - IESMA President		
8:45am- 9:00am	General Session	EM Committee	Dan Fulscher & David Christensen		
9:00am- 9:15am	Break				
9:15am- 10:30am	General Session	ТВА	ТВА		
10:30am- 10:45am	Break				
10:45am- 12:00pm	Closing Speaker	Standerdized School Emergency Management, "Who Said" Training	Jeff Kaye		
12:15pm	IESMA Executive Board Meeting				